
www.onekaridgegc.com

ONEKA
RIDGE
GOLF COURSE

11 5 15 9 7 13 17 3 1

313 177 400 508 323 198 346 343 560 3168 6395

11 17 9 5 7 15 13 3 1

4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 36 72
:13 :23 :38 :54 1:06 1:18 1:32 1:46 2:04

6031305 164 390 492 305 168 336 300 505 2965

235 109 293 422 260 110 290 210 455 2384 5026

2 Hours 4Hrs, 8 Mins

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 TOT NETIN18 IN

315 9 1 13 7 17 11 5

256 132 313 457 290 144 313 268 490 2663 5532

Hugo, MN
651.429.2188

hugo@anytimefitness.com



1

2
3

4

5
6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13
14
15

16

17

18

PARKING

DRIVING
RANGE

WHITE: 69.3/124
GOLD: 67.0/121
RED: 72.0/124

BLUE: 70.8/132
Jon Hatcher

Head Golf Professional/
Clubhouse Director

Chris Michaelson
Golf Course Superintendent

RATING / SLOPE651.429.2390
Fax 651.426.6892
5610 North 120th St.
White Bear Lake, MN 55110

GOLD HANDICAP 16 14 4 8 10 2 12 6 18

BLUE 486 372 391 250 485 430 3227323 350 140

HCP

LADIES’ HDCP 12 16 10 6 4 2 14 8 18

MATCH +/-
5 4 4 53 4 4 4 3 36PAR

:17 :27 :42 1:19:58 1:34 1:44 1:54 2:04PACE OF PLAY

WHITE 466 362 380 228 472 420 3066277 328 133

RED 438 320 323 168 386 368 2642240 282 117

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 OUT7 8 9

HANDICAP 16 10 4 8 12 2 14 6 18

GOLD 450 344 350 196 444 382 2869268 313 122

Rules Govern All Play
Except Where Modified By Local Rules

• Out of bounds is defined by:
 - The inside edge of white stakes at ground level.
 - The inside edge of the entrance road on holes #6, 7, 9 & 13.
• Red stakes define lateral hazards.
• Yellow stakes define water hazards.
• Soft Spikes only.
• Replace divots and repair ball marks on greens.
• Keep carts 30 feet from greens & tees.
• Play “ready golf” at all times. All groups are expected to complete 
   each 9 holes in 2 hours, 5 minutes.
• No five-somes allowed.
• No alcoholic beverages allowed 
   on course unless purchased 
   through the clubhouse.
• NO COOLERS ALLOWED.
• Shirts required at all times.
• During inclement weather, a 
  long horn blast means clear the
  course, otherwise play at your 
  own risk. 

   

Sc
or

er
: _

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

_

A
tte

st
: _

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

_ 
D

at
e:

 _
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

_

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight




