

Hugo, MN 651.429.2188 hugo@anytimefitness.com

10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	IN	NET
313	177	400	508	323	198	346	343	560	3168	6395		
305	164	390	492	305	168	336	300	505	2965	6031		
15	9	1	13	7	17	11	5	3				
:13	:23	:38	:54	1:06	1:18	1:32	1:46	2:04	2 Hours		4Hrs, 8 Mins	
4	3	4	5	4	3	4	4	5	36	72		
256	132	313	457	290	144	313	268	490	2663	5532		
11	5	15	9	7	13	17	3	1				
235	109	293	422	260	110	290	210	455	2384	5026		





RATING / SLOPE

BLUE: 70.8/132

WHITE: 69.3/124

GOLD: 67.0/121

RED: 72.0/124

Jon Hatcher Head Golf Professional/

Clubhouse Director

Chris Michaelson

Golf Course Superintenden

Hole		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT
Blue		486	372	391	250	485	430	323	350	140	3227
WHITE		466	362	380	228	472	420	277	328	133	3066
Handicap		16	10	4	8	12	2	14	6	18	
	НСР										
PACE OF PLAY		:17	:27	:42	:58	1:19	1:34	1:44	1:54	2:04	
Par		5	4	4	3	5	4	4	4	3	36
Match +/-											
Gold		450	344	350	196	444	382	268	313	122	2869
Gold Handicap		16	14	4	8	10	2	12	6	18	
Red	438	320	323	168	386	368	240	282	117	2642	
Ladies' Hdcp		12	16	10	6	4	2	14	8	18	

USGA Rules Govern All Play

Except Where Modified By Local Rules

• Out of bounds is defined by:

- The inside edge of white stakes at ground level.

- The inside edge of the entrance road on holes #6, 7, 9 & 13.

• Red stakes define lateral hazards.

• Yellow stakes define water hazards.

• Soft Spikes only.

• Replace divots and repair ball marks on greens.

• Keep carts 30 feet from greens & tees.

• Play "ready golf" at all times. All groups are expected to complete each 9 holes in 2 hours, 5 minutes.

No five-somes allowed.

 No alcoholic beverages allowed on course unless purchased through the clubhouse.

• NO COOLERS ALLOWED.

• Shirts required at all times.

 During inclement weather, a long horn blast means clear the course, otherwise play at your own risk.



Date:

Attest:

Scorer: